
Loyola Marymount (0) -vs- Michigan (0)
01/24/2026 at Tempe, AZ (Mona Plummer Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 01/24/2026
Time: 1:45 PM
Site: Tempe, AZ
Venue: Mona Plummer Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Loyola Marymount 2 4 4 4 14
Michigan 2 3 2 3 10

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:00 LMU G Cianne Benjamin
1st 4:49 UM G Brooke Ingram
1st 1:56 UM G Kaia Levenfeld
1st 0:53 LMU G Chelsea Isaac
2nd 7:15 LMU G Anna Tarantino
2nd 5:58 UM G Ari Karampetsou
2nd 4:50 LMU G Cianne Benjamin
2nd 4:01 LMU G Cianne Benjamin
2nd 3:49 UM G Kaia Levenfeld
2nd 2:18 UM G Issy Jackson
2nd 0:19 LMU G Sophia DeMattia
3rd 7:15 LMU G Sophia DeMattia
3rd 5:13 LMU G Brooke Tora Gil
3rd 4:56 UM G-P Emma Gustafsson
3rd 4:03 UM G-E Lulu Hirschfield
3rd 3:27 LMU G Anna Tarantino
3rd 2:48 LMU G Emison Styris
4th 7:33 UM G Riley Chapple
4th 7:14 LMU G Sophia DeMattia
4th 5:54 LMU G Chelsea Isaac
4th 5:20 UM G Ari Karampetsou
4th 2:39 LMU G Anna Tarantino
4th 0:59 LMU G Cila David
4th 0:42 UM G Issy Jackson

Team Statistics

LMU UM
Shots 31 37
Goals 14 11
Assists 14 6
Points 28 17
Exclusions 3 6
Steals 11 10
Sprints 1-3 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 2:32 UM E Riley Chapple
1st 4:16 UM E Emilia Mladjan
2nd 3:29 UM E Claire Eusey
3rd 0:53 LMU E-P Brooke Tora Gil
3rd 4:22 LMU E Emison Styris
3rd 4:57 LMU E-P Brooke Tora Gil
3rd 6:24 UM E-P Riley Chapple
4th 0:14 UM E Emma Gustafsson
4th 3:48 UM E Ari Karampetsou
4th 4:21 UM E Lulu Hirschfield



Individual
 
 
Loyola Marymount 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Madison Searle 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0-0
2 Chelsea Isaac 4 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0-1
4 Carla Rivera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Cila David 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 0 0-1
6 Anna Tarantino 6 3 1 4 0 1 0 2 0-0
7 Carolina Magano 7 0 2 2 0 0 3 1 0-0
8 Kawehi Kauahi 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1-1
9 London Boyd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Emison Styris 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 3 0-0
17 Brooke Tora Gil 2 1 1 2 2 4 2 0 0-0
18 Athena Ayers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Cianne Benjamin 3 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Lily Larson 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
21 Sophia DeMattia 3 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 31 14 14 28 3 7 11 8 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Madison Searle 32:00 10 10

Totals 10 10

Michigan 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Sophia  Bunnell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Issy Jackson 3 2 2 4 0 2 1 0 0-0
3 Bailee Swindells 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Kaia Levenfeld 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Jordan Schneider 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Sydney Brandvold 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Abby Schulz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Maddy Scarth 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
10 Harriet Dickens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Ari Karampetsou 9 2 2 4 1 0 1 0 0-0
12 Brooke Ingram 4 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 0-0
13 Maya Mladjan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Emma Gustafsson 7 2 1 3 0 1 2 0 0-0
15 Mariam Ndiaye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Emilia Mladjan 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
18 Ryland Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Sophia Panossian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Lulu Hirschfield 3 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
22 Riley Chapple 5 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0-0
23 Claire Eusey 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0

Totals 37 11 6 17 6 3 10 0 0-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Sophia  Bunnell 32:00 14 7

Totals 14 7


